
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

72030867 5PSSDB 20.03 4.70 94.14

72030883 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.01 4.70 94.05

72030891 P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN 5PSSDB 20.04 4.70 94.19

72030923 P15 - (98589) Sidewalk Program WO - KRAUSE 7PSSDB 19.87 4.15 82.46

72030961 P15 - (89475) Anderson Lake 3 5PSSDB 19.85 3.95 78.41

72031018 5PSSDB 19.90 7.50 149.25

592.50

5% -29.62

SUBTOTAL 562.88

-$218.88

TOTAL $344.00

Settlement
of payment

Daniel Fernandez (DAFM Transport LLC) 2/3/2024

R001613

0

D156

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (97912) WALL 7- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA - FANNIN

P15 - (80271) SU MMIT STEEL 2004 FEDERAL RD. 77015

Fuel


	01-26-2024 TO 02-01-2024



